
決勝 6月6日 10:30

風速 -1.0

 1 上野  凛(2) 山吹塾     10.11 
ｳｴﾉ  ﾘﾝ

 2 西田  遥香(2) 益田陸上教室     10.19 
ﾆｼﾀ ﾊﾙｶ

 3 細尾  望笑(2) 益田陸上教室     10.48 
ﾎｿｵ ﾉｴ

 4 鳥屋 明日美(1) 益田陸上教室     11.08 
ﾄﾔ ｱｽﾐ

 5 古山 怜(1) 益田陸上教室     11.31 
ｺﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ
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50m

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 6月6日 10:40

[ 1組] 風速 +0.9 [ 2組] 風速 +1.6

 1 藤田  愛奈華(4) 浜田JAS     15.67  1 青木 琉輝(4) 益田陸上教室     15.48 
ﾌｼﾞﾀ  ﾏﾅｶ ｱｵｷ ﾙｶ

 2 三明  美咲(4) 浜田JAS     15.87  2 倉本 凰楽(4) 益田陸上教室     16.10 
ﾐｱｹ  ﾐｻｷ ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｵｳﾗ

 3 古山 莉子(3) 益田陸上教室     18.03  3 森本  ありさ(4) 浜田JAS     16.42 
ｺﾔﾏ ﾘｺ ﾓﾘﾓﾄ  ｱﾘｻ

 4 茂呂  楓(3) 益田陸上教室     18.32  4 岡田  ひなた(4) 山吹塾     17.23 
ﾓﾛ ｶｴﾃﾞ ｵｶﾀﾞ  ﾋﾅﾀ

 5 正木  菜月(4) 山吹塾     18.99  5 土田  望華(4) 浜田JAS     17.74 
ﾏｻｷ  ﾅﾂｷ ﾂﾁﾀﾞ  ﾐﾊﾅ

  澄川  夏帆(4) 山吹塾       6 横山  千紗(4) 浜田JAS     18.01 
ｽﾐｶﾞﾜ  ﾅﾂﾎ ﾖｺﾔﾏ  ﾁｻ

  大賀  結芽(4) 浜田JAS        淺田  芽以(4) 浜田JAS      
ｵｵｶﾞﾟ  ﾕﾒ ｱｻﾀﾞ  ﾒｲ

[ 3組] 風速 +0.7 [ 4組] 風速 +1.6

 1 﨏畑  稀帆(5) 益田陸上教室     15.92  1 桐田  朱花(5) 益田陸上教室     14.38 
ｻｺﾊﾀ ｷﾎ ｷﾘﾀ ｱﾔｶ

 2 吉野  凛(5) 浜田JAS     15.94  2 木地谷  彩実(6) 益田陸上教室     15.30 
ﾖｼﾉ  ﾘﾝ ｷｼﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾔﾐ

 3 河野  ひより(5) 江津陸上教室     16.53  3 宮本  悠愛(5) 邑智JTS     15.42 
ｺｳﾉ ﾋﾖﾘ ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｱ

 4 井原  穂香(5) 益田陸上教室     17.05  4 島田  望未(5) 益田陸上教室     15.54 
ｲﾊﾞﾗ ﾎﾉｶ ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ

 5 日高  楓菜(5) 邑智JTS     17.25  5 大竹  葵空(6) 益田陸上教室     15.62 
ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌｳﾅ ｵｵﾀｹ ｿﾗ

 6 山形  紗菜(5) 益田陸上教室     18.72  6 大場  徠夢(6) 江津陸上教室     16.15 
ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ｻﾅ ｵｵﾊﾞ  ﾗﾑ

 7 金子  陽里(5) 邑智JTS     20.28  7 茂呂  陽(6) 益田陸上教室     16.28 
ｶﾈｺ ﾋﾏﾘ ﾓﾛ ﾐﾅﾐ

 8 田村  空愛(5) 邑智JTS     16.32 
ﾀﾑﾗ ｿｱﾗ

   1 桐田  朱花(5) 益田陸上教室     14.38 (+1.6)   4   1
   2 木地谷  彩実(6) 益田陸上教室     15.30 (+1.6)   4   2
   3 宮本  悠愛(5) 邑智JTS     15.42 (+1.6)   4   3
   4 青木 琉輝(4) 益田陸上教室     15.48 (+1.6)   2   1
   5 島田  望未(5) 益田陸上教室     15.54 (+1.6)   4   4
   6 大竹  葵空(6) 益田陸上教室     15.62 (+1.6)   4   5
   7 藤田  愛奈華(4) 浜田JAS     15.67 (+0.9)   1   1
   8 三明  美咲(4) 浜田JAS     15.87 (+0.9)   1   2
   9 﨏畑  稀帆(5) 益田陸上教室     15.92 (+0.7)   3   1
  10 吉野  凛(5) 浜田JAS     15.94 (+0.7)   3   2
  11 倉本 凰楽(4) 益田陸上教室     16.10 (+1.6)   2   2
  12 大場  徠夢(6) 江津陸上教室     16.15 (+1.6)   4   6
  13 茂呂  陽(6) 益田陸上教室     16.28 (+1.6)   4   7
  14 田村  空愛(5) 邑智JTS     16.32 (+1.6)   4   8
  15 森本  ありさ(4) 浜田JAS     16.42 (+1.6)   2   3
  16 河野  ひより(5) 江津陸上教室     16.53 (+0.7)   3   3
  17 井原  穂香(5) 益田陸上教室     17.05 (+0.7)   3   4
  18 岡田  ひなた(4) 山吹塾     17.23 (+1.6)   2   4
  19 日高  楓菜(5) 邑智JTS     17.25 (+0.7)   3   5
  20 土田  望華(4) 浜田JAS     17.74 (+1.6)   2   5
  21 横山  千紗(4) 浜田JAS     18.01 (+1.6)   2   6
  22 古山 莉子(3) 益田陸上教室     18.03 (+0.9)   1   3
  23 茂呂  楓(3) 益田陸上教室     18.32 (+0.9)   1   4
  24 山形  紗菜(5) 益田陸上教室     18.72 (+0.7)   3   6
  25 正木  菜月(4) 山吹塾     18.99 (+0.9)   1   5
  26 金子  陽里(5) 邑智JTS     20.28 (+0.7)   3   7
    澄川  夏帆(4) 山吹塾          (+0.9)DNS   1    
    大賀  結芽(4) 浜田JAS          (+0.9)DNS   1    
    淺田  芽以(4) 浜田JAS          (+1.6)DNS   2       64
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決勝 6月6日 13:25

 1 岡﨑  信香(6) 桂平小   2:40.16 
ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｼﾝｶ

 2 上野  彩良(6) 山吹塾   2:50.46 
ｳｴﾉ  ｻﾗ

 3 吉野  凛(5) 浜田JAS   2:51.49 
ﾖｼﾉ  ﾘﾝ

 4 桐田  朱花(5) 益田陸上教室   2:57.60 
ｷﾘﾀ ｱﾔｶ

 5 大石  日鞠(6) 山吹塾   3:01.84 
ｵｵｲｼ  ﾋﾏﾘ

 6 竹村  紗英(4) 浜田JAS   3:03.34 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ  ｻｴ

 7 島田  望未(5) 益田陸上教室   3:06.08 
ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ

 8 澁谷  美桜(4) 益田陸上教室   3:07.12 
ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ  ﾐｵ

 9 三明  美咲(4) 浜田JAS   3:07.87 
ﾐｱｹ  ﾐｻｷ

10 向井 美羽(5) 益田陸上教室   3:10.02 
ﾑｶｲ ﾐｳ

11 山吹  美澄(3) 山吹塾   3:16.06 
ﾔﾏﾌﾞｷ  ﾐｽﾐ

12 三河  香穂(3) 山吹塾   3:24.62 
ﾐｶﾜ  ｶﾎ

13 古山 莉子(3) 益田陸上教室   3:34.34 
ｺﾔﾏ ﾘｺ
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決勝 6月6日  9:45

風速 +1.1

 1 伊達  心菜(6) 浜田JAS     14.02 
ﾀﾞﾃ  ｺｺﾅ

 2 市川 知佳(6) 益田陸上教室     15.48 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾄﾓｶ

 3 日野山  結心(5) 邑智JTS     15.73 
ﾋﾉﾔﾏ ﾕｺ

 4 大場  徠夢(6) 江津陸上教室     17.78 
ｵｵﾊﾞ  ﾗﾑ
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5    28

4    78

6    42

小女
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 6月6日  9:00

 ３回の
 最高記録

淺田  芽以(4) 浜田JAS   3.50  3.71  3.46   3.71             3.71 
ｱｻﾀﾞ  ﾒｲ   +0.2  -0.1  -0.8   -0.1                      -0.1
日野山  結心(5) 邑智JTS   3.68  3.62   x    3.68             3.68 
ﾋﾉﾔﾏ ﾕｺ   -0.9  +0.6  +0.2   -0.9                      -0.9
岡﨑  希花(6) 益田陸上教室   3.47   x   3.48   3.48             3.48 
ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾉﾉｶ   -0.3        -1.1   -1.1                      -1.1
宮本  悠愛(5) 邑智JTS   2.97  2.90  2.91   2.97             2.97 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｱ   +0.3  -0.2  -0.9   +0.3                      +0.3
倉本 凰楽(4) 益田陸上教室   2.96  2.57  2.81   2.96             2.96 
ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｵｳﾗ   -0.3  +1.4  -1.0   -0.3                      -0.3
日高  楓菜(5) 邑智JTS   2.61  2.73  2.68   2.73             2.73 
ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌｳﾅ    0.0  +0.1   0.0   +0.1                      +0.1
田村  空愛(5) 邑智JTS   2.31  2.57  2.58   2.58             2.58 
ﾀﾑﾗ ｿｱﾗ   -0.2  -0.1  -0.1   -0.1                      -0.1
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決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録



決勝 6月6日 12:00

市川 知佳(6) 益田陸上教室
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾄﾓｶ
伊達  心菜(6) 浜田JAS
ﾀﾞﾃ  ｺｺﾅ
柴田  夏帆(6) 益田陸上教室
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶﾎ
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